
Week Date Location UOD
Opening 

Formation
Core 

Curriculum
Break      

Special Training
Promotions/Awards 
and Class Extensions

Closing 
Formation

5 60 5 30 15 5

1 Monday, January 3, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

2 Monday, January 10, 2022 Squadron PT

3 Monday, January 17, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

4 Monday, January 24, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

5 Monday, January 31, 2022

6 Monday, February 7, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

7 Monday, February 14, 2022 Squadron PT

8 Monday, February 21, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

9 Monday, February 28, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

10 Monday, March 7, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

11 Monday, March 14, 2022 Squadron PT

12 Monday, March 21, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

13 Monday, March 28, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

30
DRILL,CUSTOMS & 

COURTESIES

Fun PT

Fun PT

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

ES Class

Aerospace Class

Fun PT

ES Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Pledge of A
llegiance, 

Saftety Pledge &
 

Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for 

Events, Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing 
Form

ation/U
pcom

ing 
Events

Closing Form
ation/U

pcom
ing 

Events

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

Aerospace Class

SQUADRON FREE DAY

ES Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

Aerospace Class
Pledge of A

llegiance, Saftety 
Pledge &

 Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for Events, 

Form
s, Q

uestions



Week Date Location UOD
Opening 

Formation PT Drill
Core 

Curriculum
Break      

Special Training
Promotions/Awards 
and Class Extensions

Closing 
Formation

5 30 15 60 5 20 10 5

14 Monday, April 4, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

15 Monday, April 11, 2022 Squadron PT

16 Monday, April 18, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

17 Monday, April 25, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

18 Monday, May 2, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

19 Monday, May 9, 2022 Squadron PT

20 Monday, May 16, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

21 Monday, May 23, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

22 Monday, May 30, 2022

23 Monday, June 6, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

24 Monday, June 13, 2022 Squadron PT

25 Monday, June 20, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

26 Monday, June 27, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Aerospace Class

Fun PT

ES Class

SQUADRON FREE DAY - COOK OUT AT MEEKS PARK

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition Fun PT

Aerospace Class
Pledge of A

llegiance, Saftety 
Pledge &

 Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for Events, 

Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing Form
ation/U

pcom
ing 

Events

Pledge of A
llegiance, 

Saftety Pledge &
 

Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for 

Events, Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing 
Form

ation/U
pcom

ing 
Events

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Fun PT

ES Class

Aerospace Class

ES ClassDRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES



Week Date Location UOD PT Drill
Core 

Curriculum
Break      

Special Training
Promotions/Awards 
and Class Extensions

Closing 
Formation

30 15 60 5 20 10 5

27 Monday, July 4, 2022

28 Monday, July 11, 2022 Squadron PT

29 Monday, July 18, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

30 Monday, July 25, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

31 Monday, August 1, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

32 Monday, August 8, 2022 Squadron PT

33 Monday, August 15, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

34 Monday, August 22, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

35 Monday, August 29, 2022

36 Monday, September 5, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

37 Monday, September 12, 2022 Squadron PT

38 Monday, September 19, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

39 Monday, September 26, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Fun PT

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

SQUADRON FREE DAY - COOK OUT AT MEEKS PARK

Physical Fitness Class/Nutrition

PT Test

Pledge of A
llegiance, 

Saftety Pledge &
 

Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for 

Events, Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing 
Form

ation/U
pcom

ing 
Events

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

NO MEETING - 4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY

Pledge of A
llegiance, Saftety 

Pledge &
 Cadet O

ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for Events, 

Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing Form
ation/U

pcom
ing 

Events

ES Class

Aerospace Class

Fun PTPhysical Fitness Class/Nutrition

ES Class

Aerospace Class

Fun PT

ES Class

Aerospace Class



Week Date Location UOD PT Drill
Core 

Curriculum
Break      

Special Training
Promotions/Awards 
and Class Extensions

Closing 
Formation

30 15 60 5 20 10 5

40 Monday, October 3, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

41 Monday, October 10, 2022 Squadron PT

42 Monday, October 17, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

43 Monday, October 24, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

44 Monday, October 31, 2022

45 Monday, November 7, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

46 Monday, November 14, 2022 Squadron PT

47 Monday, November 21, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

48 Monday, November 28, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class

49 Monday, December 5, 2022 Squadron Blues
Character 

Development
Leadership 

Activity  
Announcements/

Promotions

50 Monday, December 12, 2022 Squadron PT

51 Monday, December 19, 2022 Squadron ABU's
ES Class/Gear 

Check

52 Monday, December 26, 2022 Squadron ABU's
Aerospace 

Class
DRILL,CUSTOMS & 

COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Fun PT

ES Class

PT Test

SQUADRON FREE DAY - COOK OUT AT MEEKS PARK

Aerospace Class

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

Aerospace Class

ES Class

Pledge of A
llegiance, 

Saftety Pledge &
 

Cadet O
ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for 

Events, Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing 
Form

ation/U
pcom

ing 
Events

Pledge of A
llegiance, Saftety 

Pledge &
 Cadet O

ath

Snacks, Sign-U
ps for Events, 

Form
s, Q

uestions

Closing Form
ation/U

pcom
ing 

Events

Fun PT

ES Class

Fun PT

Aerospace Class

PT Test

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

DRILL,CUSTOMS & 
COURTESIES

PT Test


